OEC to EMT Schedule - SUMMER TERM

GREAT BROOK
ACADEMY

Start
Date Topic Complete by
07/04/21 Orientation Week 07/10/21
Review course syllabus and schedule
Orientation lesson and discussion forum
Orientation final module exam
07/11/21 Preparatory Module Part 1 07/17/21
EMS Systems lesson and activities
Workforce safety and wellness lesson and activities
Communication and documentation lesson and activities
Part 1 final module exam
07/18/21 Preparatory Module Part 2 07/24/21
Lifting and moving lesson and activities
Part 2 final module exam
07/25/21 Patient Assessment Module 07/31/21
Patient assessment lesson and activities
Patient assessment final module exam
08/01/21 Airway Module 08/07/21
Airway lesson and activities
Airway final module exam
08/07/21 SKILLS DAY 1 REQUIRED- with instructor 8 hrs
08/15/21 Ambulance and Hospital Clinical Module End of Course
Ambulance clinical lesson and activities
Hospital clinical lesson and activities
Complete 10 patient contacts
Mid-term examination online 08/14/21
08/15/21 Medical Module Part 1 08/21/21

Medical overview lesson and activities

Respiratory emergencies lesson and activities
Cardiovascular emergencies lesson and activities

Medical part 1 final module exam



08/22/21

08/28/21

09/05/21

09/19/21

09/26/21

10/02/21

10/02/21

Medical Module Part 2
Endocrine/ hemotologic emergencies lesson and activities
Immunological emergencies lesson and activities
Toxicology lesson and activities
Medical part 2 final module exam

SKILLS DAY 2 REQUIRED- with instructor

Special Patient Populations Module Part 1
Obstetrics and childbirth lesson and activities
Special patient populations part 1 final module exam

Special Patient Populations Module Part 2
Patients with special needs lesson and activities
Special patient populations part 2 final module exam

EMS Operations Module
Transport operations lesson and activities
Vehicle extrication lesson and activities
FEMA 1S100, 1S200, IS700 certification
FEMA Hazmat awareness certification
Operations final module exam

SKILLS DAY 3 REQUIRED- with instructor

Final practical and computer-based testing
Complete practical exam and computer-based test
NREMT Account creation lesson

08/28/21

8 hrs

09/11/21

09/25/21

10/02/21

8 hrs

When complete



