OEC to EMT Schedule - SUMMER TERM



Start Date	Topic	Complete by
07/04/21	Orientation Week	07/10/21
07/04/21	Review course syllabus and schedule	0//10/21
	Orientation lesson and discussion forum	
	Orientation final module exam	
	onemation marmodule exam	
07/11/21	Preparatory Module Part 1	07/17/21
	EMS Systems lesson and activities	
	Workforce safety and wellness lesson and activities	
	Communication and documentation lesson and activities	
	Part 1 final module exam	
07/18/21	Preparatory Module Part 2	07/24/21
, ,,	Lifting and moving lesson and activities	. , ,
	Part 2 final module exam	
07/25/24	D-1114	07/24/24
07/25/21	Patient Assessment Module	07/31/21
	Patient assessment lesson and activities	
	Patient assessment final module exam	
08/01/21	Airway Module	08/07/21
	Airway lesson and activities	
	Airway final module exam	
08/07/21	SKILLS DAY 1 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
08/15/21	Ambulance and Hospital Clinical Module	End of Course
	Ambulance clinical lesson and activities	
	Hospital clinical lesson and activities	
	Complete 10 patient contacts	
	Mid-term examination online	08/14/21
08/15/21	Medical Module Part 1	08/21/21
	Medical overview lesson and activities	
	Respiratory emergencies lesson and activities	

Medical overview lesson and activities
Respiratory emergencies lesson and activities
Cardiovascular emergencies lesson and activities
Medical part 1 final module exam

08/22/21	Medical Module Part 2	08/28/21
	Endocrine/ hemotologic emergencies lesson and activities	
	Immunological emergencies lesson and activities	
	Toxicology lesson and activities	
	Medical part 2 final module exam	
08/28/21	SKILLS DAY 2 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
09/05/21	Special Patient Populations Module Part 1	09/11/21
	Obstetrics and childbirth lesson and activities	
	Special patient populations part 1 final module exam	
09/19/21	Special Patient Populations Module Part 2	09/25/21
	Patients with special needs lesson and activities	
	Special patient populations part 2 final module exam	
09/26/21	EMS Operations Module	10/02/21
	Transport operations lesson and activities	
	Vehicle extrication lesson and activities	
	FEMA IS100, IS200, IS700 certification	
	FEMA Hazmat awareness certification	
	Operations final module exam	
10/02/21	SKILLS DAY 3 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
10/02/21	Final practical and computer-based testing	When complete
10/02/21	Complete practical exam and computer-based testing	when complete
	NREMT Account creation lesson	
	Title Theodalic of Cation 1633011	